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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

September

Purple Maggies8:00 P.M. Peppers Upper09/08/2024    Sun
Lady Bugs9:00 P.M. Iron Horse Transport Upper09/08/2024    Sun

Misfits8:00 P.M. Lady Bugs Upper09/15/2024    Sun
Purple Maggies9:00 P.M. Iron Horse Transport Upper09/15/2024    Sun

Iron Horse Transport8:00 P.M. Purple Maggies Upper09/22/2024    Sun
Lady Bugs9:00 P.M. Misfits Upper09/22/2024    Sun

Lady Bugs8:00 P.M. Iron Horse Transport Lower09/29/2024    Sun
Purple Maggies9:00 P.M. Misfits Lower09/29/2024    Sun

October

Misfits8:00 P.M. Iron Horse Transport Lower10/06/2024    Sun
Purple Maggies9:00 P.M. Lady Bugs Lower10/06/2024    Sun

Misfits8:00 P.M. Purple Maggies Lower10/13/2024    Sun
Iron Horse Transport9:00 P.M. Lady Bugs Lower10/13/2024    Sun

Lady Bugs8:00 P.M. Misfits Lower10/20/2024    Sun
Iron Horse Transport9:00 P.M. Purple Maggies Lower10/20/2024    Sun

Purple Maggies8:00 P.M. Lady Bugs Lower10/27/2024    Sun
Misfits9:00 P.M. Iron Horse Transport Lower10/27/2024    Sun

November

Iron Horse Transport8:00 P.M. Lady Bugs Lower11/03/2024    Sun
Misfits9:00 P.M. Purple Maggies Lower11/03/2024    Sun

Iron Horse Transport8:00 P.M. Misfits Lower11/10/2024    Sun
Lady Bugs9:00 P.M. Purple Maggies Lower11/10/2024    Sun
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